Oferta / tyzki kruszgce i przesiewajgce

LYZKA
PRZESIEWAJACA S23

Ciezar roboczy

Przeptyw oleju
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Waga nosnika

Pojemnos¢ tyzki

Zastosowanie:

| HPDA

3660 kg
160 - 180 I/min
320 - 350 bar
2350 mm
2840 mm
2320 mm
35,0-50,0 ton

3,75m3

Przesiewanie gruzu, ziemi, ttucznia,

odzysk materiatow

Oferta z dnia 03.02.2026

https://www.hpda.pl/oferta/lyzki-kruszace-i-
przesiewajace/328/lyzka-przesiewajaca-s23
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tel.: 323071990
e-mail: info@hpda.pl



